DOVIZ Kurian

T.C MERKEZ BANKASI

CARPRAZ KURLAR
Avustralya Dolari 1.5918 %
Danimarka Kronu 7.1911

isvigre Frangi 0.9115 @
isve¢ Kronu 10.87 (A
Japon Yeni 153.58 >
Kanada Dolari 1.43 0
Norve¢ Kronu 11.24 <
S. Arabistan Riyali 3.7505 él?
1 !Euro 1.0372 o
1 Ingiliz Sterlini 1.2448

1 Kuveyt Dinari 3.238 {:

DIGER n ©

DOVIZLER KAR$ILIGI C
Arjantin Pesosu 0.03416 ﬂ=
Brezilya Reali 6.2567  ®
Cek Korunasi 1.4916 Q
Endonezya Rupisi 0.00220 ‘/‘\
Giiney Afrika Randi 19549
Hindistan Rupisi 041500 (@
Hong Kong Dolari 4.6300 "
Irak Dinari 0.02753 :
Macar Forinti 0.09300 g
Malezya Ringgiti 8.0634 e
Meksika Pesosu 1.7542
Misir Lirasi 0.71236 @
Polonya Zlotisi 8.9715 "
Singapur Dolari 26.6497 ;
Suriye Lirasi 0.00277 A
Tayland Bahti 1.0572 -
Urdiin Dinani 50.8098 @
Yeni israil Sekeli 10.0350 C

KURLAR

ABD Dolari
Avustralya Dolari
Danimarka Kronu
Euro

ingiliz Sterlini
isvicre Frangi
isve¢ Kronu
Kanada Dolari
Kuveyt Dinari
Norve¢ Kronu

S. Arabistan Riyali
100 Japon Yeni
Bulgar Levasi
Yeni Rumen Leyi
Rus Rublesi

Cin Yuani
Pakistan Rupisi
Katar Riyali
Giiney Kore Wonu
Azerbaycan Y. Manati

BAE Dirhemi

Dpoviz
ALIS
36.0273
22.5803

5.0022
37.3666
44,7707
39.4332

3.2994
25.1593
116.0021

3.1977

9.6059
23.4017
18.9977

7.4656
0.38004

4.9016
0.12831

9.8266
0.02465
21.0737

9.7536

DOViz EFEKTIF

SATIS

36.0922
22.7275

5.0268
37.4339
45,0041
39.6864

3.3336

25.2727

117.5200

3.2192
9.6232
23.5567
19.2463
7.5633
0.38501
4.9657
0.12999
9.9551
0.02497
21.3495

9.8812

ALIS

36.0020
22.4764
4.9987
37.3404
447394
39.3740
3.2971
25.0662
114.2621
3.1954
9.5339
23.3151

2
ekonomi

EFEKTIF
SATIS

36.1463
22.8639
5.0384
37.4900
45.0716
39.7459
3.3412
25.3688
119.2828
3.2266
9.6954
23.6462

13 Subat 2025
SERBEST PIYASA
DOVIZFivATI ALIS  SATIS
Dolar 36.1930 36.2355
Euro 37.2940 37.4330
isvicre Frangi 39.3438 39.6956
ingiliz Sterlini 44.8092 45.0382
Japon Yeni 0.0476  0.0479
S. Arabistan Riyali  9.6286 9.6769
isve¢ Kronu 3.3007 3.3173
Norveg Kronu 3.1986 3.2146
Danimarka Kronu ~ 4.9990 5.0241
Avustralya Dolar  22.6460 22.7587
Kanada Dolari 25.1971 25.2792
ALTIN FiYATI ALIS  SATIS
24 Ayar Altin 3404.03 3432.00
22 Ayar Altin 3093.11 3123.18
18 Ayar Altin 2481.29 2557.19
14 Ayar Altin 1937.44 1994.60
22 Ayar Tel Bil. 3017.39 3234.26
Cum. Altini 22754.32 22868.95
Cum. Cey. Altin 5349.33 5483.06
Resat Lira 23442.82 23560.91
Hamit Lira 22423.87 22633.67
Altin ons (dolar) 2873.68 2891.00
900 Ayar Giimiis 33.36 33.37
PARITELER
EUR/USD 1.0367 Diin TCMB tarafindan
USD/JPY | 153.51 15:30 itibariyle
USD/CHF  0.9121 aciklanan gdsterge
GBP/USD 1.2445 urlandir
EUR/GBP ' 0.8331
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Abone Olmakigin;
abone.ekonomigazetesi.com
Tel:02164402470 @ 05014402422
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